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Price
114.89 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 1.17% (1.33)

US7443201022
PRU

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

37,380 EUR
S&P 500

113.50 USD (1,000)
118.90 USD (100)
113.93 USD
115.00 USD
113.70 USD
113.56 USD
114.803702 USD
3,366,205
386,352,094.60
30,726
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7443201022&ID_NOTATION=4820847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7443201022&ID_NOTATION=4820847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd28bd101b7326365f6d581301dde4575c159f210e1f553b544eaa824f931f6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a95b7a629486dd667&time=1724107473&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba170fdc4b95bc67fbc53c263bc19ea91626c5d83826f3c03da02ed81f85befc&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79eafee4ca5f9995c&time=1724107473&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e7e3c919840b5019cfe8490a4c45673cdb1be5ab20ad6d5249070ef9b9fed0f&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab92c69c29b41c6d9&time=1724107473&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f66d3512b0d4a7e0ce6b0124bc45e517832d5d207e2d66d8df83a5f370b6f82&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9a54fc074f8022932&time=1724107473&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eb576af7d2c4001583ca07d3e1a24e0464453a618c2abd98bd7acd56bac4615&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18145201ae53588a5&time=1724107473&tool=RSC

PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price
114.89 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.17% (1.33)

ISIN US7443201022
Symbol PRU
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37,380 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 113.50 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 118.90 USD (100)
Open 113.93 USD
High 115.00 USD
Low 113.70 USD
Close (prev. day) 113.56 USD
VWAP 114.803702 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,366,205
Trading volume 386,352,094.60
Number of trades 30,726
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.09% +23.30% +7.05%
Perf (abs.) +7.61 +21.71 +7.57
Beta 0.81 0.83 0.96
Volatility 23.59 2212 26.26
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2023/
11/24

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:03

22:00

All listings for PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

Price

87.70 EUR

103.55 EUR

104.25 EUR

103.35 EUR

114.89 USD

Sy

111.55 USD (1,998,272
118.45 USD (1,725,355
116.46 USD (1,470,899
106.71 USD (1,529,714
128.53 USD (2024/07/17
100.60 USD (2024/02/01
128.53 USD (2024/07/17
87.95 USD (2023/10/27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4820847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4432372

PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
05/22

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:08

16:39

08:01

21:49

17:55

08:10

20:21

103.35 EUR

119.88 USD

103.35 EUR

103.95 EUR

103.60 EUR

102.90 EUR

104.30 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4416095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4887375
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323519
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4393547

PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

(# Prudential

Contact Details
PRUDENTIAL FINANCIAL INC.

751 Broad Street, 23rd floor - 07102 Newark
Telefon: +1-973-802-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Carmine di Sibio

Christine Poon

Douglas
Scovanner

Gilbert Casellas

Kathleen
Murphy

Martina Hund-
Mejean

Michael Todman
Robert Falzon
Sandra Pianalto

Wendy Jones

Charles F.
Lowrey

Andy Sullivan
Ann Kappler
Caroline Feeney
Ken Tanji
Lucien Alziari
Robert M.

Falzon

Stacey
Goodman

Timothy
Schmidt

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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